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1     Sean Quigley           Overall        1/0       15:33        5:01       15:33
2     Jordan Jones           Overall        2/0       16:29        5:19       16:29
3     Tyler Scholl           Overall        3/0       17:05        5:31       17:05
4     Steve Byers            M  1-19        1/0       17:17        5:35       17:17
5     Jon Anderson           M 20-29        1/0       17:22        5:36       17:24
6     Eric Garber            M 30-39        1/0       17:48        5:45       17:49
7     Hannah Schuster        Overall        1/0       20:15        6:32       20:15
8     Shawn Scholl           M 40-49        1/0       20:33        6:38       20:34
9     Jayme Brindle          Overall        2/0       20:58        6:46       20:58
10    Amy Dannwolf           Overall        3/0       21:09        6:49       21:10
11    Matthew Hubych         M 50-59        1/0       21:27        6:55       21:29
12    Steph Scholl           F 50-59        1/0       21:29        6:56       21:30
13    Ted Haley              M 40-49        2/0       21:31        6:56       21:35
14    Jim Dove               M 40-49        3/0       21:33        6:57       21:38
15    Lorin Scott            F 20-29        1/0       21:47        7:02       21:48
16    Brad Williams          M 30-39        2/0       22:02        7:06       22:02
17    Kendra Keety           F 30-39        1/0       22:32        7:16       22:34
18    Chris Allington        M 40-49        4/0       22:34        7:17       22:36
19    Ben Cassedy            M 30-39        3/0       23:09        7:28       23:29
20    Marvin King            M 30-39        4/0       23:30        7:35       23:32
21    Lajos Mottel           M 30-39        5/0       23:42        7:39       23:52
22    Peter Quesada          M 50-59        2/0       23:44        7:39       23:49
23    Stacey Quesada         F 30-39        2/0       23:48        7:41       23:54
24    John Greer Hefner      M  1-19        2/0       23:58        7:44       23:58
25    Rachel Fisherkeller    F 20-29        2/0       24:02        7:45       24:08
26    William Gillespie      M 30-39        6/0       24:06        7:46       24:06
27    Todd Murray            M 40-49        5/0       24:07        7:47       24:08
28    Nori Shimada           M 40-49        6/0       24:14        7:49       24:18
29    Jan Hughes             F 60-69        1/0       24:19        7:51       24:20
30    Bob Meade              M 50-59        3/0       24:29        7:54       24:29
31    Julie Lindenschmidt    F 30-39        3/0       24:36        7:56       24:40
32    Trevor Grange          M  1-19        3/0       24:36        7:56       24:38
33    Hannah Stumpp          F 20-29        3/0       24:38        7:57       24:41
34    David Carmona          M 30-39        7/0       24:38        7:57       24:44
35    Frank Blaha            M 50-59        4/0       24:54        8:02       24:56
36    Kristen-lee Baillie    F 40-49        1/0       24:54        8:02       25:02
37    Dan Faath              M 40-49        7/0       25:01        8:04       25:15
38    Chris Vair             M  1-19        4/0       25:04        8:05       25:09
39    David Jensen           M 50-59        5/0       25:15        8:09       25:17
40    Sue Chandler           F 50-59        2/0       25:29        8:13       25:29
41    Ryan Grover            M  1-19        5/0       25:30        8:14       25:31
42    Maxwell Fisher         M  1-19        6/0       25:31        8:14       25:32
43    Stephen Taylor         M 30-39        8/0       25:33        8:15       25:42
44    Hunter Twitty          M  1-19        7/0       25:38        8:16       25:38
45    Conrad Holmes          M  1-19        8/0       25:40        8:17       25:40
46    Tyle Stoudt            M  1-19        9/0       25:41        8:17       25:41
47    Gianna Haley           F  1-19        1/0       25:41        8:17       25:44
48    Steph Paine            F 20-29        4/0       26:24        8:31       26:35
49    Lisa Mercurio          F 30-39        4/0       26:24        8:31       26:31
50    Maria Cone             F  1-19        2/0       26:26        8:32       26:27
51    Danny Grange           M  1-19       10/0       26:32        8:34       26:35
52    Eric Adler             M 30-39        9/0       26:34        8:34       26:38
53    William Fisher         M 40-49        8/0       26:53        8:40       27:01
54    Debbie Byrne           F 40-49        2/0       27:02        8:43       27:02
55    Maggie Grange          F  1-19        3/0       27:02        8:43       27:08
56    Lisa Eldred            F 40-49        3/0       27:06        8:45       27:24
57    Chad Wachs             M 40-49        9/0       27:08        8:45       27:09
58    Steve Papson           M 40-49       10/0       27:14        8:47       27:23
59    Talia Wehner           F  1-19        4/0       27:14        8:47       27:15
60    Rene VonderHaar        F 40-49        4/0       27:15        8:47       27:15
61    Joanna Redwine         F 40-49        5/0       27:20        8:49       27:28
62    Eric Czaikowski        M 30-39       10/0       27:20        8:49       27:21
63    Chrsitie Waldrep       F 30-39        5/0       27:21        8:49       27:39
64    Lucas Murray           M  1-19       11/0       27:23        8:50       27:30
65    Bryan Churchley        M 30-39       11/0       27:28        8:52       27:42
66    Lisa Grossbach         F 40-49        6/0       27:40        8:55       27:45
67    Steve Stanzer          M 40-49       11/0       27:51        8:59       28:11
68    Heather Schneider      F 30-39        6/0       27:52        8:59       28:04
69    kim tomasak            F 30-39        7/0       27:53        9:00       27:56
70    Zach Arlen             M 20-29        2/0       27:54        9:00       28:02
71    Brittany Fuentes       F 30-39        8/0       27:55        9:00       28:11
72    Nicole Szerzparek      F 30-39        9/0       27:57        9:01       28:07
73    Steve Holmes           M 40-49       12/0       28:04        9:03       28:10
74    Ericka Pilcher         F 30-39       10/0       28:07        9:04       28:20
75    Bernard Kutter         M 40-49       13/0       28:12        9:06       28:27
76    Jessica Stuck          F 20-29        5/0       28:13        9:06       28:21
77    Tawmya Ermst           F 40-49        7/0       28:17        9:07       28:29
78    Becca Brunke           F 30-39       11/0       28:25        9:10       28:25
79    Sarah Stubenrauch      F 40-49        8/0       28:29        9:11       28:40
80    Hanry Stubenrauch      M  1-19       12/0       28:30        9:12       28:40
81    Nicholas Kawalec       M 30-39       12/0       28:38        9:14       28:41
82    Daniel Loewen          M 20-29        3/0       28:38        9:14       28:45
83    Sylvia Murray          F 40-49        9/0       28:43        9:16       28:45
84    Matt Ruckle            M 40-49       14/0       28:49        9:18       28:51
85    Liam Fisher            M  1-19       13/0       28:49        9:18       28:50
86    Paxton Engesser        M  1-19       14/0       28:50        9:18       28:50
87    Ben Metz               M 40-49       15/0       28:54        9:19       29:11
88    Lauren Jensen          F 30-39       12/0       28:56        9:20       29:11
89    Eric Jensen            M 30-39       13/0       29:00        9:21       29:15
90    Mike Weinberg          M 40-49       16/0       29:04        9:23       29:09
91    Kristin Walker         F 30-39       13/0       29:04        9:23       29:18
92    Tami Brna              F 40-49       10/0       29:06        9:23       29:11
93    Amy Platt              F 50-59        3/0       29:10        9:25       29:20
94    Deborah Davenport      F 40-49       11/0       29:13        9:25       29:21
95    Laurie Enke            F 40-49       12/0       29:14        9:26       29:21
96    Jim Anley              M 50-59        6/0       29:18        9:27       29:39
97    Maryalana Thompson     F 40-49       13/0       29:19        9:27       29:36
98    Shay Ives              F 20-29        6/0       29:22        9:28       29:28
99    Hannah Flaherty        F  1-19        5/0       29:22        9:28       29:26
100   Kohei Shimada          M  1-19       15/0       29:23        9:29       29:27

Generated February 10, 2026 at 12:52 AM 1/4



Golden Gallop 5K & 10K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Dan Setlak             M 40-49       17/0       29:27        9:30       29:42
102   Michelle Walvoord      F 40-49       14/0       29:28        9:30       29:40
103   Deegan Pike            M  1-19       16/0       29:30        9:31       29:35
104   Steve Pike             M 30-39       14/0       29:31        9:31       29:36
105   michelle ouellette     F 20-29        7/0       29:31        9:31       29:36
106   William Morris         M 40-49       18/0       29:36        9:33       29:47
107   Marissa Morris         F 40-49       15/0       29:36        9:33       29:47
108   Rae Lemon              F  1-19        6/0       29:38        9:34       29:44
109   chris garcia           M 40-49       19/0       29:40        9:34       30:00
110   Elsa Kay               F 60-69        2/0       29:43        9:35       29:48
111   Bill Flaherty          M 50-59        7/0       29:47        9:36       29:51
112   Seitaro Shimada        M  1-19       17/0       29:48        9:37       29:51
113   Holly Levchik          F 30-39       14/0       29:55        9:39       30:06
114   Amy Clemens            F 40-49       16/0       29:58        9:40       30:03
115   Marie van Baal         F 50-59        4/0       29:59        9:40       30:08
116   Terry Johnson          M 40-49       20/0       30:00        9:41       30:15
117   Sylvie Lamontagne      F  1-19        7/0       30:00        9:41       30:03
118   Kimberly Mottel        F 40-49       17/0       30:03        9:42       30:13
119   Emily Bromiel          F 30-39       15/0       30:04        9:42       30:09
120   kathleen adelgais      F 40-49       18/0       30:05        9:42       30:08
121   Laura Weinberg         F 40-49       19/0       30:05        9:42       30:10
122   Grace searls           F  1-19        8/0       30:08        9:43       30:16
123   Lydia Kellogg          F  1-19        9/0       30:11        9:44       30:25
124   Toby Huffman           M 40-49       21/0       30:15        9:45       30:28
125   Jonathan Meller        M 30-39       15/0       30:18        9:46       30:33
126   Denise Richter         F 30-39       16/0       30:18        9:46       30:33
127   Thomas Whitsel         M  1-19       18/0       30:21        9:47       30:23
128   Michelle Whitsel       F 40-49       20/0       30:22        9:48       30:24
129   John Fraser            M  1-19       19/0       30:31        9:51       30:38
130   Lauren Smith           M 30-39       16/0       30:36        9:52       30:44
131   Jim Fraser             M 40-49       22/0       30:37        9:53       30:43
132   Ian Oden               M  1-19       20/0       30:39        9:53       30:44
133   Sarah Lent             F 20-29        8/0       30:43        9:55       30:50
134   Tracy Youse            F 40-49       21/0       30:44        9:55       30:58
135   Eric Roberts           M 40-49       23/0       30:45        9:55       30:53
136   Amy Oden               F 40-49       22/0       30:46        9:55       30:52
137   Matt Custer            M 20-29        4/0       30:48        9:56       30:54
138   Carson Engesser        F  1-19       10/0       30:49        9:56       30:49
139   Dorsey Furniss         F 20-29        9/0       30:51        9:57       31:03
140   Dylan Grange           M  1-19       21/0       30:51        9:57       30:56
141   Nathan Beckman         M 20-29        5/0       30:51        9:57       31:03
142   Tracy Fletcher         F 40-49       23/0       30:52        9:57       31:03
143   Camden Grover          M  1-19       22/0       30:56        9:59       30:56
144   Jennifer Fackler       F 40-49       24/0       30:59       10:00       31:09
145   Brian Dove             M  1-19       23/0       31:03       10:01       31:09
146   Bob Whormley           M 70-79        1/0       31:03       10:01       31:10
147   Laura Woodard          F 40-49       25/0       31:07       10:02       31:17
148   Chris Klaus            M 50-59        8/0       31:07       10:02       31:28
149   laura loretz           F 30-39       17/0       31:11       10:04       31:24
150   Dan Ridley             F  1-19       11/0       31:18       10:06       31:27
151   Jenn Paine             F 30-39       18/0       31:18       10:06       31:39
152   Edie Jones             F  1-19       12/0       31:27       10:09       31:28
153   Stephanie Amolsch      F 30-39       19/0       31:29       10:09       31:35
154   Cole Maxwell           M  1-19       24/0       31:38       10:12       31:38
155   Jen Balcoa             F 40-49       26/0       31:38       10:12       31:39
156   Carol Wise             F 50-59        5/0       31:44       10:14       31:44
157   Gary Williams          M 60-69        1/0       31:47       10:15       31:59
158   Adam Ziegenfuss        M  1-19       25/0       31:48       10:15       31:50
159   Joseph Petitti         M 70-79        2/0       31:54       10:17       31:59
160   Drew Wilson            M 30-39       17/0       31:55       10:18       32:00
161   Jacob Shelton          M 20-29        6/0       31:56       10:18       32:03
162   Ruben Wilson           M  1-19       26/0       31:56       10:18       32:00
163   Ayke Mikes             F  1-19       13/0       32:03       10:20       32:05
164   Karen Phillips         F 50-59        6/0       32:10       10:23       32:17
165   Robin Kittel           F 50-59        7/0       32:11       10:23       32:22
166   Leo Rubio              F 20-29       10/0       32:29       10:29       32:43
167   Jamie Engesser         M 40-49       24/0       32:36       10:31       32:40
168   Deane Hartman          F 50-59        8/0       32:38       10:32       32:45
169   Tracy Hagelund         F 50-59        9/0       32:38       10:32       32:45
170   Nicole Cassedy         F 30-39       20/0       32:38       10:32       32:56
171   Kylie Freed            F 20-29       11/0       32:46       10:34       33:13
172   Jessica Hendrickson    F 30-39       21/0       33:01       10:39       33:10
173   Jason Ringel           M 30-39       18/0       33:02       10:39       33:10
174   Wendi Agre             F 30-39       22/0       33:03       10:40       33:04
175   Brenda Short           F 50-59       10/0       33:04       10:40       33:09
176   Cory Gilbert           M  1-19       27/0       33:11       10:42       33:19
177   Katie Hurst            F 30-39       23/0       33:12       10:43       33:20
178   Heather Barton         F 40-49       27/0       33:21       10:45       33:29
179   Stacy Carrera          F 40-49       28/0       33:45       10:53       33:58
180   Carolyn Segalini       F 40-49       29/0       33:50       10:55       34:00
181   Diana Macklin          F 30-39       24/0       33:53       10:56       34:05
182   NATALIE BRAHAM         F 20-29       12/0       33:55       10:56       34:16
183   James Moudy            M 40-49       25/0       33:58       10:57       34:18
184   Isaac Theiss           M 40-49       26/0       34:01       10:58       34:07
185   Christina Fleming      F 30-39       25/0       34:02       10:59       34:17
186   Jennifer Theiss        F 40-49       30/0       34:04       10:59       34:10
187   Stephanie Snopeck      F 20-29       13/0       34:06       11:00       34:15
188   John Hoffmann          M 40-49       27/0       34:14       11:03       34:33
189   Jacqueline Simon       F 40-49       31/0       34:22       11:05       34:26
190   Janelle Yeagley        F 30-39       26/0       34:25       11:06       34:38
191   Elena Pizano           F 20-29       14/0       34:25       11:06       34:44
192   Tamara Blett           F 50-59       11/0       34:25       11:06       34:40
193   Jennifer Hunt          F 40-49       32/0       34:25       11:06       34:42
194   Kate Andres            F 30-39       27/0       34:26       11:06       34:44
195   Frieda Leonard         F 40-49       33/0       34:28       11:07       34:39
196   Declan Ambrose         M  1-19       28/0       34:29       11:07       34:40
197   Jim Greiner            M 40-49       28/0       34:34       11:09       34:39
198   Garrett Greiner        M  1-19       29/0       34:34       11:09       34:39
199   Mary Bradley           F 50-59       12/0       34:41       11:11       34:58
200   Linsey Garcia          F 30-39       28/0       34:50       11:14       35:10
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201   Daniel Poth            M 30-39       19/0       34:58       11:17       35:25
202   Stephen Fleming        F 30-39       29/0       35:04       11:19       35:20
203   Joe Momsssey           M 40-49       29/0       35:12       11:21       35:33
204   Spud VanDewater        M 60-69        2/0       35:12       11:21       35:15
205   Wendy Fulks            F 40-49       34/0       35:15       11:22       35:31
206   Abe Saks               M  1-19       30/0       35:24       11:25       35:39
207   Lora Engesser          F 40-49       35/0       35:29       11:27       35:33
208   Kathy Fisher           F 40-49       36/0       35:35       11:29       35:44
209   karlene grange         F 50-59       13/0       35:37       11:29       35:45
210   Lisa Bannon            F 30-39       30/0       35:39       11:30       35:55
211   Holly Leroux           F 50-59       14/0       35:42       11:31       36:02
212   Jessica Deters         F  1-19       14/0       35:43       11:31       35:57
213   Kelly Church           F 30-39       31/0       36:00       11:37       36:08
214   Jason Heydorn          M 40-49       30/0       36:05       11:38       36:12
215   Lisa Saks              F 40-49       37/0       36:09       11:40       36:25
216   Skye Bradshaw          F 50-59       15/0       36:11       11:40       36:22
217   Susan Stensrud         F 40-49       38/0       36:14       11:41       36:21
218   Angelica Goodwin       F  1-19       15/0       36:16       11:42       36:26
219   Jeff Goodwin           M 40-49       31/0       36:16       11:42       36:26
220   christine searls       F 50-59       16/0       36:19       11:43       36:27
221   Karen Allen            F 40-49       39/0       36:19       11:43       36:21
222   Cynthia Drennan        F 40-49       40/0       36:27       11:45       36:38
223   Megan Bartlett         F 40-49       41/0       36:28       11:46       36:35
224   Kane McNeill           M 40-49       32/0       36:29       11:46       36:45
225   Zachary Henderson      M  1-19       31/0       36:37       11:49       36:42
226   Juli Cash              F 30-39       32/0       36:40       11:50       37:06
227   Jenny Hoffman          F 40-49       42/0       36:44       11:51       36:50
228   Cathy Andrulis         F 40-49       43/0       36:52       11:54       36:59
229   Miranda Dove           F  1-19       16/0       36:53       11:54       36:58
230   Megan Henderson        F 40-49       44/0       37:01       11:56       37:06
231   Elise Henderson        F  1-19       17/0       37:01       11:56       37:06
232   Neil Thiry             M  1-19       32/0       37:04       11:57       37:17
233   Jeannine Greyer        F 30-39       33/0       37:05       11:58       37:18
234   Courtney Huffman       F 20-29       15/0       37:05       11:58       37:18
235   Heather Thiry          F  0- 0        1/0       37:06       11:58       37:19
236   Eliza Altvater         F 30-39       34/0       37:06       11:58       37:19
237   Kristie Churchley      F 30-39       35/0       37:14       12:01       37:29
238   Dylan Ziegenfuss       M  1-19       33/0       37:25       12:04       37:27
239   Lou Grange             M  1-19       34/0       37:25       12:04       37:27
240   Michelle Kahara        F 40-49       45/0       37:27       12:05       37:35
241   Charlotte Maybury      F 40-49       46/0       37:28       12:05       37:38
242   Taylor Burcar          M  1-19       35/0       37:29       12:05       37:31
243   Patti Paine            F 60-69        3/0       37:35       12:07       37:58
244   Chris Thiry            M 40-49       33/0       37:49       12:12       38:06
245   Kelly Boeckman         F 30-39       36/0       38:03       12:16       38:17
246   Erin Albrech           F 20-29       16/0       38:17       12:21       38:24
247   Jeff Lamontagne        F 40-49       47/0       38:19       12:22       38:22
248   Rick Paine             M 60-69        3/0       38:23       12:23       38:45
249   Joy Pickthall          F 40-49       48/0       38:29       12:25       38:52
250   Ben Bramiel            M 30-39       20/0       38:32       12:26       38:38
251   Patty Bingaman         F 60-69        4/0       38:32       12:26       38:38
252   Spencer Everett        M 20-29        7/0       38:42       12:29       38:57
253   Eddie Lyons            M 80-99        1/0       38:44       12:30       38:47
254   thuy nguyen            F 20-29       17/0       38:48       12:31       38:52
255   connie schoenwald      F 40-49       49/0       39:01       12:35       39:10
256   Tammi Matthews         F 40-49       50/0       39:03       12:36       39:03
257   Gracie Guerra          F  1-19       18/0       39:04       12:36       39:13
258   Molly Babitz           F  1-19       19/0       39:04       12:36       39:13
259   Maureen Ridley         F  1-19       20/0       39:05       12:36       39:14
260   Stella Garsombke       F  1-19       21/0       39:13       12:39       39:15
261   Scarlett Garsombke     F  1-19       22/0       39:18       12:41       39:20
262   Krista Ingro           F 40-49       51/0       39:18       12:41       39:20
263   Judith Lawler          F 60-69        5/0       39:21       12:42       39:40
264   Corrie Metz            F 30-39       37/0       39:43       12:49       39:59
265   Corinne Magid          F 30-39       38/0       39:47       12:50       39:47
266   Lee Busse              M 30-39       21/0       39:50       12:51       39:50
267   Eric Schneider         M 40-49       34/0       39:50       12:51       40:14
268   Mark Balqun            M 40-49       35/0       40:00       12:54       40:07
269   Scott Eldred           M 50-59        9/0       40:03       12:55       40:19
270   Loewe Eldred           F  1-19       23/0       40:04       12:55       40:19
271   Colleen Thompson       F 30-39       39/0       40:42       13:08       40:53
272   Amy Hume               F 40-49       52/0       40:43       13:08       40:53
273   Casey Hume             F  1-19       24/0       40:43       13:08       40:53
274   Chad Hume              M 40-49       36/0       40:43       13:08       40:53
275   Ron Williams           M 60-69        4/0       41:00       13:14       41:07
276   Jeff Johnson           M 40-49       37/0       41:02       13:14       41:12
277   Jana Johnson           F 40-49       53/0       41:02       13:14       41:12
278   Jessica Johnson        F  1-19       25/0       41:02       13:14       41:12
279   John Martin            M 40-49       38/0       41:13       13:18       41:17
280   Gabrielle Draper       F 40-49       54/0       41:14       13:18       41:17
281   Ben Martin             M  1-19       36/0       41:14       13:18       41:17
282   Pam Waltz              F 40-49       55/0       41:25       13:22       41:36
283   Anne Starace           F 20-29       18/0       41:25       13:22       41:25
284   Luke Waltz             M  1-19       37/0       41:27       13:22       41:34
285   Jennifer Barton        F 30-39       40/0       41:31       13:24       41:59
286   Robert Freed           M 30-39       22/0       41:49       13:29       42:16
287   rebecca archer         F 50-59       17/0       42:26       13:41       42:36
288   Gabe Archer            M  1-19       38/0       42:29       13:42       42:36
289   Finley Hutchison       F  1-19       26/0       42:31       13:43       42:35
290   Ainsley Hutchison      F  1-19       27/0       42:35       13:44       42:39
291   Larry Meadows          M 60-69        5/0       42:35       13:44       42:57
292   Dana Orlosky           F 30-39       41/0       42:51       13:49       43:03
293   Marcella Hoefner       F 40-49       56/0       43:17       13:58       43:29
294   Kim Brown              F 40-49       57/0       43:17       13:58       43:29
295   Cari Bayens            F 40-49       58/0       43:18       13:58       43:42
296   Phanny Chan            M 30-39       23/0       43:23       14:00       43:46
297   Manika Prasad          F 50-59       18/0       43:31       14:02       43:56
298   Gunter Fuchs           M 50-59       10/0       43:32       14:03       43:57
299   Addie Miller           F  1-19       28/0       43:32       14:03       43:43
300   Tara Miller            F 40-49       59/0       43:32       14:03       43:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Teresa Brown           F 50-59       19/0       43:46       14:07       43:57
302   Ana Richardson         F 20-29       19/0       43:47       14:07       43:58
303   Jaquelin Pelzer        F 40-49       60/0       44:08       14:14       44:27
304   Marjorie Sloan         F 60-69        6/0       44:38       14:24       44:58
305   Kim Vega               F 40-49       61/0       45:05       14:33       45:20
306   Laura Warren           F 30-39       42/0       45:05       14:33       45:20
307   Colleen Hackley        F 30-39       43/0       45:23       14:38       45:23
308   Kyle Goldstein         M  1-19       39/0       45:39       14:44       45:47
309   Aidan Goldstein        M 40-49       39/0       45:39       14:44       45:47
310   Nicole Kerschner       F  1-19       29/0       45:47       14:46       46:10
311   Ali Kerschner          F  1-19       30/0       45:47       14:46       46:10
312   Ammy Fuller            F 40-49       62/0       46:02       14:51       46:02
313   Carey Kerschner        F 50-59       20/0       46:03       14:51       46:26
314   Lorenzo Polvani        M 50-59       11/0       46:05       14:52       46:05
315   Megan Hudson           F 20-29       20/0       46:07       14:53       46:31
316   Justin Wade            M 30-39       24/0       46:20       14:57       46:31
317   Natalie Foster         F 40-49       63/0       46:28       14:59       46:47
318   Laura Prinzi           F 40-49       64/0       46:29       15:00       46:47
319   Donna Kutter           F 40-49       65/0       46:38       15:03       46:59
320   Naomi Whitty           F 40-49       66/0       46:42       15:04       46:55
321   Ella Kramer            F  1-19       31/0       46:43       15:04       46:56
322   Melissa Williford      F 30-39       44/0       46:44       15:05       47:06
323   Elizabeth Bennhoff     F 20-29       21/0       46:49       15:06       47:01
324   Dana Rinderknecht      F 40-49       67/0       46:49       15:06       46:54
325   julie culver           F 30-39       45/0       46:50       15:06       46:57
326   Michaella Macklin      F 30-39       46/0       47:13       15:14       47:13
327   Shawnda Christopher    F 40-49       68/0       47:13       15:14       47:13
328   Wayne Jaco             M 40-49       40/0       47:43       15:24       47:52
329   Kate Freeman           F  1-19       32/0       47:55       15:27       47:58
330   Mary Ford-Doherty      F 50-59       21/0       48:17       15:35       48:17
331   Tim Doherty            M 50-59       12/0       48:17       15:35       48:17
332   Kelley Jaco            F 50-59       22/0       48:25       15:37       48:35
333   Sandy Clapper          F 60-69        7/0       49:06       15:50       49:24
334   Danielle Clapper       F 30-39       47/0       49:06       15:50       49:24
335   Jason Clapper          M 30-39       25/0       49:06       15:50       49:24
336   brandy miller          F 30-39       48/0       49:21       15:55       49:31
337   Karen Buelow           F 30-39       49/0       49:29       15:58       49:29
338   Gena Goodman           F 20-29       22/0       49:29       15:58       49:46
339   Wyatt Poulos           M  1-19       40/0       49:44       16:03       50:02
340   Carter DeMink          M  1-19       41/0       49:46       16:03       49:54
341   Ronnie Schneider       F 40-49       69/0       50:07       16:10       50:30
342   Emily Wild             F 30-39       50/0       50:14       16:12       50:33
343   Cheri Pomery           F 50-59       23/0       50:17       16:13       50:40
344   Pat Simmons            F 60-69        8/0       50:24       16:15       50:47
345   Caroline McCall        F 40-49       70/0       50:25       16:16       50:29
346   Janet Green            F 40-49       71/0       50:36       16:19       51:06
347   Jane Hetrick           F 70-79        1/0       51:01       16:27       51:19
348   Abby Welk              F  1-19       33/0       52:16       16:52       52:34
349   Abby Imel              F  1-19       34/0       52:16       16:52       52:34
350   Kristine Anley         F 40-49       72/0       52:46       17:01       53:07
351   Meegan Miloud          F 30-39       51/0       52:46       17:01       53:07
352   Bridget Jones          F 40-49       73/0       52:51       17:03       52:55
353   Bridget Jones          F 40-49       74/0       53:03       17:07       53:08
354   Mary Marley            F 40-49       75/0       53:11       17:09       53:35
355   Tia Koch               F 40-49       76/0       53:11       17:09       53:35
356   Christina DeMink       F 40-49       77/0       53:49       17:22       53:59
357   Tom Bennhoff           M 60-69        6/0       54:32       17:35       54:44
358   Erin Peters            F 50-59       24/0       54:45       17:40       54:56
359   Mariel Peters          F  1-19       35/0       54:45       17:40       54:56
360   Jeanette Courtad       F 50-59       25/0       55:17       17:50       55:24
361   Sue Nilcodenski        F 60-69        9/0       55:19       17:51       55:38
362   Katie DeMink           F  1-19       36/0       57:29       18:33       57:39
363   Blake Grange           M  1-19       42/0       57:41       18:36       57:46
364   David Dain             M 50-59       13/0       57:58       18:42       57:58
365   Karina Gaylord         F 40-49       78/0       57:58       18:42       57:58
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